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Property Highlights

»» 10,500+/- SF and 15,874+/- SF Available

»» Super-Regional Trade Area

»» 43,042 ADT (Route 1)

»» Directly Across From High Volume Costco

»» High Profile Pylon Signage

»» Convenient Access To I-95

»» Large Parking Field

Available For Lease

Danvers Crossing
10 Newbury Street (Route 1), Danvers, Massachusetts
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DANVERS Crossing
10 Newbury Street (Route 1), Danvers, Massachusetts

Demographics (2023 Est.)
Radius Population Med. HH Inc.
1 mile 8,345 $89,679
3 mile 58,109 $115,429
5 mile 161,642 $116,621

10,500± SF AND 15,874± SF
Available FOR LEASE
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TENANT ROSTER
Salem Plumbing
15,874+/- SF AVAILABLE
Rexel
10,500+/- SF AVAILABLE
Proposed Urban Air
Dollar Tree
ABC Supply
Planet Fitness
MassDOT
Leslie’s Pool
Torito

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.

3

DANVERS Crossing
10 Newbury Street (Route 1), Danvers, Massachusetts
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The information above has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and complete-
ness. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. The value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other factors, which should be evaluated by your tax and 
financial advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction, the suitability of the property for your needs.

P 781.849.9010  ª  F 781.849.9050  ª  www.easternretail.com  ª  25 Braintree Hill Office Park, Suite 404  ª  Braintree, MA 02184

Danvers Crossing - 10 Newbury Street (Route 1), Danvers, Massachusetts

For more information contact:

Sam Peterson

781.849-9016  

speterson@easternretail.com  

Sean McQuaid

781.849.9012 

smcquaid@easternretail.com 




